FRIDAY 18th JULY 2025

ANNUAL EARLY SHOW & SALE OF

1,368

BREEDING SHEEP

Including
985 Suffolk x Gimmer Shearlings
377 Texel, Continental & Other Shearlings
6 Accredited and Non-Accredited Rams

TO BE HELD AT
THE CATTLE MARKET, MALTON,

YOI7 7JN

SALE TO COMMENCE AT 10.30AM
KINDLY SPONSORED BY

@BATA

SUPPLYING FARMERS SINCE 1894

Cundalls Boulton

working in partnership



*+**BUYERS MUST REGISTER TO ATTEND THIS SALE
SCHEDULE OF CLASSES

Judge: Mr ] Simpson, Fadmoor

Class | For the Best Pen of Suffolk x Gimmer Shearlings.
Class 2 For the Best Pen of Continental x Gimmer Shearlings.
Class 3 For the Best Pen of Suffolk x Mule Gimmer Shearlings

BI1O SECURITY
Bio Security will be in operation on the day of the sale as laid down by current
guidelines issued by DEFRA

SHEEP TAGGING

In order to comply with the correct sheep EID all breeding sheep and gimmer lambs

must be double tagged with one tag being electronic.

FURTHER INFORMATION

For sale information, forthcoming sales or a copy of this sales catalogue please visit

www.maltonlivestockauctioneers.co.uk

MALTON MARKET CONTACT DETAILS

Philip Place Mobile: 07702 853697 Email: philipplace@boultoncooper.co.uk
Keith Warters Mobile: 07850 915249 Email: keithwarters@cundalls.co.uk
Will Tyson Mobile: 07977 560109 Email: will.tyson@cundalls.co.uk

Rod Cordingley = Mobile: 07801 685660 Email: rlc@stephenson.co.uk

Ryan Bailey Mobile: 07814 649134 Email: ryan.bailey@cundalls.co.uk

Anne Welham Mobile: 07967 19801 | Email: ann.welham@cundalls.co.uk

Cundalls Boulton

working in partnership
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ORDER OF SALE
ALL SHEEP TO BE SOLD THROUGH THE SALE RING

Sale to Commence at 10.30am

SUFFOLK X SHEARLINGS TO BE SOLD FIRST

A BALLOT WILL BE MADE IN THE SALE RING AT 10:00AMTO
DETERMINE THE ORDER OF SALE

Followed by:
Section |: Suffolk/ Suffolk-Mule Shearlings
Section 2: Texel & Other Continental Shearlings
Section 3: Accredited Rams & Females not before 12.00 noon

In the cattle ring. Non-Accredited Rams to Follow

Cundalls Boulton

working in partnership



Pen No.
164-165
166-175
176-190
191-200
201-207
208-211
212-215
216-220
221

224-233
234-244
245-254
255-260

Pen No.
261-263
264-268
269-272
273-278
279-282
283-287
288-290

SECTION | - INSIDE SHEEP PENS

738 SUFFOLK X GIMMER SHEARLINGS

Name and Address

Musgrave, M & J. Leyburn

Robinson, RA & B & Son. Hutton Buscel
Meadley, B. Skeffling

Stephens, G. Melton Mowbray

Burton, FA. Cottam

Harrison, S.G. Settrington

Dixon, W. Cabourne

Woolhall Investments Ltd. Spalding
Newham, D & E. Burniston

Robinson, RA & B & Son, Hutton Buscel
Meadley, B. Skeffling

Stephens, G. Melton Mowbray

Field, T. Thwing

247 SUFFOLK/MULE SHEARLINGS

Name and Address
Peyman, NA. Preston

Burton, FA. Cottam

Thompson, W & L. Middleton
Stephens, G. Melton Mowbray
Sowersby, DT. Etton

Woolhall Investments Ltd. Spalding
Thompson, JR. East Newton

Cundalls Boulton

working in partnership

No.
10
80
90
85
60
30
32
40
6
80
90
85
50

No.
25
40
30
50
30
45
27

Information

Blue Tongue Vacc

Blue Tongue Vacc

Blue Tongue Vacc

Information

Blue Tongue Vacc

Cheviot/Mule



SECTION 2
377 CONTINENTAL X GIMMER SHEARLINGS

To be sold in the outside pens immediately after the Suffolk x shearlings

Pen No. Name and Address No. Information

I Musgrave, M & J. Leyburn 10

2 Newham, D & E. Burniston 10 Charollais x

3-4 Newham, D & E. Burniston 15

5-9 Dixon, W. Cabourne 40 Blue Tongue Vacc
10-17 Bailey, R. Hunmanby 80

18-25 Burton, FA. Cottam 80

26-30 Field, T. Thwing 50

31-36 Cayley, JL & Son, Flinton 60

37 Stephens, G. Melton Mowbray 10 Blue Tongue Vacc
38-39 Roe, PE & Son. Wilksby 20

SECTION 3

ACCREDITED AND NON-ACCREDITED RAMS AND FEMALES

To be sold in the cattle ring not before 12:00 noon

6 ACCREDITED TEXEL RAMS
Pen No. Name and Address No. Information
801-806 Moore, G. Dunnington 6 Shearlings

Cundalls Boulton
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BACS PAYMENTS

Please note that Malton Livestock Auctioneers now have the facility to pay
vendors via BACS straight into your bank account. If you wish to be paid for
your stock via BACS instead of receiving a cheque, please contact the office on
01653 697820 or email your account number, sort code and name to

ann.welham@cundalls.co.uk.

MALTON MARKET REPORT

Malton livestock auctioneers produce a weekly market report detailing all top
prices, averages, and market trends in addition to detail on forthcoming sales
and events throughout the year. If you would like to receive this weekly market
report via email, please email will.tyson@cundalls.co.uk. Alternatively, the
market report and other sale information is available online at

www.maltonlivestockauctioneers.co.uk

Cundalls Boulton
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MALTON LIVESTOCK AUCTIONEERS
THE CATTLE MARKET © MALTON © NORTH YORKSHIRE © YOI17 7JN

FORTHCOMING SHEEP SALE DATES

Friday IstAug - Newly Scheduled Summer Sale of Store Lambs
Friday 5t Sept - Mid Season Sale of Breeding Sheep and Store Lambs
Friday 19t Sept - New Annual Sale of Pedigree and Pure-Bred Commercial

Female Breeding Sheep
Friday 3rd Oct - Great Annual Michaelmas Show and Sale of Breeding Sheep and

Annual Michaelmas Show and Sale of Store Lambs

LIVESTOCK HAULIERS

S.W Cockerill, Old Malton - 01653 692125 /07770 813532
Pat Foxton, Silpho - 07798 627815

J.M Bell, Bagby - 01845 597205 / 07836 649091

J.K Otterburn, Helmsley - 07855 522250

Vic Bruce, Malton - 07791 640315

H.H Smith & Son, Whitby - 01947 897751 / 07778 803738

Stanley Greenwoods, Esholt - 01274 589420

Graham Newlove, Brompton - 07767 402269

MALTON MARKET LOCATION PLAN
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MALTON LIVESTOCK AUCTIONEERS
THE CATTLE MARKET © MALTON © NORTH YORKSHIRE © YOI17 7JN

We're proud to support

M_alton 1 jvestock Market

BATA are suppliers of...
- Animal Feed & Coarse Mix - Pet Food & Accessories
- Animal Health - Workwear & Footwear
- Livestock Equipment - Country Clothing
- Netwrap & Twine
- Oil, LPG & AdBlue
- Fencing & Hardware
- Fertiliser

To find out who your
Local Representative is

Call 01653 605200

- Crop Products & Services

For further information, contact us on:

info@bataltd.co.uk 01653 605200 bataltd.co.uk

- BoultonCooper

working in partnership




