

#### FRIDAY 18th JULY 2025

### **ANNUAL EARLY SHOW & SALE OF**

1,368

#### **BREEDING SHEEP**

Including

985 Suffolk x Gimmer Shearlings377 Texel, Continental & Other Shearlings6 Accredited and Non-Accredited Rams

TO BE HELD AT

THE CATTLE MARKET, MALTON,

YO 17 7JN

SALE TO COMMENCE AT 10.30AM

KINDLY SPONSORED BY





# MALTON LIVESTOCK AUCTIONEERS THE CATTLE MARKET MALTON NORTH YORKSHIRE YO17 7JN

# \*\*\*\*BUYERS MUST REGISTER TO ATTEND THIS SALE SCHEDULE OF CLASSES

#### Judge: Mr J Simpson, Fadmoor

Class I	For the Best Pen of Suffolk x Gimmer Shearlings.
Class 2	For the Best Pen of Continental $\boldsymbol{x}$ Gimmer Shearlings.
Class 3	For the Best Pen of Suffolk x Mule Gimmer Shearlings

#### **BIO SECURITY**

Bio Security will be in operation on the day of the sale as laid down by current guidelines issued by DEFRA

#### **SHEEP TAGGING**

In order to comply with the correct sheep EID all breeding sheep and gimmer lambs must be double tagged with one tag being electronic.

#### **FURTHER INFORMATION**

For sale information, forthcoming sales or a copy of this sales catalogue please visit www.maltonlivestockauctioneers.co.uk

#### MALTON MARKET CONTACT DETAILS

Philip Place	Mobile: 07702 853697 Email: philipplace@boultoncooper.co.uk
Keith Warters	Mobile: 07850 915249 Email: keithwarters@cundalls.co.uk
Will Tyson	Mobile: 07977 560109 Email: will.tyson@cundalls.co.uk
Rod Cordingley	Mobile: 07801 685660 Email: rlc@stephenson.co.uk
Ryan Bailey	Mobile: 07814 649134 Email: ryan.bailey@cundalls.co.uk
Anne Welham	Mobile: 07967 198011 Email: ann.welham@cundalls.co.uk



# MALTON LIVESTOCK AUCTIONEERS THE CATTLE MARKET MALTON NORTH YORKSHIRE YO 17 7JN

# ORDER OF SALE ALL SHEEP TO BE SOLD THROUGH THE SALE RING

Sale to Commence at 10.30am

SUFFOLK X SHEARLINGS TO BE SOLD FIRST

# A BALLOT WILL BE MADE IN THE SALE RING AT 10:00AM TO DETERMINE THE ORDER OF SALE

Followed by:

Section 1: Suffolk/ Suffolk-Mule Shearlings

Section 2: Texel & Other Continental Shearlings

Section 3: Accredited Rams & Females not before 12.00 noon

In the cattle ring. Non-Accredited Rams to Follow





# MALTON LIVESTOCK AUCTIONEERS THE CATTLE MARKET MALTON NORTH YORKSHIRE YO 17 7JN

#### **SECTION I - INSIDE SHEEP PENS**

#### 738 SUFFOLK X GIMMER SHEARLINGS

	750 SOLLOCK & GILLINGER SLIEP	III G	3
Pen No.	Name and Address	<u>No.</u>	<u>Information</u>
164-165	Musgrave, M & J. Leyburn	10	
166-175	Robinson, RA & B & Son. Hutton Buscel	80	
176-190	Meadley, B. Skeffling	90	
191-200	Stephens, G. Melton Mowbray	85	Blue Tongue Vacc
201-207	Burton, FA. Cottam	60	
208-211	Harrison, S.G. Settrington	30	
212-215	Dixon, W. Cabourne	32	Blue Tongue Vacc
216-220	Woolhall Investments Ltd. Spalding	40	
221	Newham, D & E. Burniston	6	
224-233	Robinson, RA & B & Son, Hutton Buscel	80	
234-244	Meadley, B. Skeffling	90	
245-254	Stephens, G. Melton Mowbray	85	Blue Tongue Vacc
255-260	Field, T. Thwing	50	
	247 SUFFOLK/MULE SHEARI	<b>INGS</b>	
Pen No.	Name and Address	<u>No.</u>	<u>Information</u>
261-263	Peyman, NA. Preston	25	
264-268	Burton, FA. Cottam	40	
269-272	Thompson, W & L. Middleton	30	
273-278	Stephens, G. Melton Mowbray	50	Blue Tongue Vacc
279-282	Sowersby, DT. Etton	30	
283-287	Woolhall Investments Ltd. Spalding	45	
288-290	Thompson, JR. East Newton	27	Cheviot/Mule



#### **SECTION 2**

#### **377 CONTINENTAL X GIMMER SHEARLINGS**

#### To be sold in the outside pens immediately after the Suffolk x shearlings

Pen No.	Name and Address	<u>No.</u>	<u>Information</u>
1	Musgrave, M & J. Leyburn	10	
2	Newham, D & E. Burniston	10	Charollais x
3-4	Newham, D & E. Burniston	15	
5-9	Dixon, W. Cabourne	40	Blue Tongue Vacc
10-17	Bailey, R. Hunmanby	80	
18-25	Burton, FA. Cottam	80	
26-30	Field, T. Thwing	50	
31-36	Cayley, JL & Son, Flinton	60	
37	Stephens, G. Melton Mowbray	10	Blue Tongue Vacc
38-39	Roe, PE & Son. Wilksby	20	

#### **SECTION 3**

#### **ACCREDITED AND NON-ACCREDITED RAMS AND FEMALES**

To be sold in the cattle ring not before 12:00 noon

#### **6 ACCREDITED TEXEL RAMS**

Pen No.	Name and Address	<u>No.</u>	<u>Information</u>
801-806	Moore, G. Dunnington	6	Shearlings



## MALTON LIVESTOCK AUCTIONEERS THE CATTLE MARKET MALTON NORTH YORKSHIRE YO17 7JN

#### **BACS PAYMENTS**

Please note that Malton Livestock Auctioneers now have the facility to pay vendors via BACS straight into your bank account. If you wish to be paid for your stock via BACS instead of receiving a cheque, please contact the office on 01653 697820 or email your account number, sort code and name to ann.welham@cundalls.co.uk.

#### **MALTON MARKET REPORT**

Malton livestock auctioneers produce a weekly market report detailing all top prices, averages, and market trends in addition to detail on forthcoming sales and events throughout the year. If you would like to receive this weekly market report via email, please email will.tyson@cundalls.co.uk. Alternatively, the market report and other sale information is available online at www.maltonlivestockauctioneers.co.uk





# MALTON LIVESTOCK AUCTIONEERS THE CATTLE MARKET MALTON NORTH YORKSHIRE YO17 7JN

#### **FORTHCOMING SHEEP SALE DATES**

Friday 1st Aug - Newly Scheduled Summer Sale of Store Lambs

Friday 5th Sept - Mid Season Sale of Breeding Sheep and Store Lambs

Friday 19th Sept - New Annual Sale of Pedigree and Pure-Bred Commercial

Female Breeding Sheep

Friday 3<sup>rd</sup> Oct - Great Annual Michaelmas Show and Sale of Breeding Sheep and

Annual Michaelmas Show and Sale of Store Lambs

#### **LIVESTOCK HAULIERS**

S.W Cockerill, Old Malton - 01653 692125 / 07770 813532

Pat Foxton, Silpho - 07798 627815

J.M Bell, Bagby - 01845 597205 / 07836 649091

J.K Otterburn, Helmsley - 07855 522250

Vic Bruce, Malton - 07791 640315

H.H Smith & Son, Whitby - 01947 897751 / 07778 803738

Stanley Greenwoods, Esholt - 01274 589420

Graham Newlove, Brompton - 07767 402269

#### **MALTON MARKET LOCATION PLAN**







We're proud to support

# Malton Livestock Market

# **BATA** are suppliers of...

- Animal Feed & Coarse Mix
   Pet Food & Accessories
- Animal Health
- Livestock Equipment
- Netwrap & Twine
- Oil, LPG & AdBlue
- Fencing & Hardware
- Fertiliser
- Crop Products & Services

- Workwear & Footwear
- Country Clothing

To find out who your **Local Representative is** Call **01653** 605200



## Find a store near you!

Beverley Carlton Easingwold Gate Helmsley Helmsley Kirkbymoorside Malton Nafferton Ruswarp Seamer

For further information, contact us on: info@bataltd.co.uk • 01653 605200 • bataltd.co.uk

Cundalls

BoultonCooper

working in partnership